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Angle Adjustment 

1

2

3

Ajuste del ángulo
Regolazione 
Dell’angolo
Regulacja kąta

+ 10°
+ 90°
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Board Height 

3

altura Junta
altezza bordo
wysokość wyżywienie

1 2
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Height Adjustment  
Ajuste de altura
Regolazione altezza
Regulacja wysokości 

1

2

3
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Footplate Angle  
Reposapiés ángulo
Pedana Angolo
Kąt podnóżek
Apoio pés ângulo

1
1

+ 15°
- 15°
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Sandals    
sandalias
sandali
sandały

W033

W044

2

1

S16
S2

WN011 x 2

W044 x 2
(Ø6.4 Ø30)

W033 x 2
(M6  Ø 25)
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Sandals    
sandalias
sandali
sandały

S16
S2

21

3
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Sandals    
sandalias
sandali
sandały

S16
S2
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Headrest  
reposacabezas
apoio para a cabeça
poggiatesta
zagłówek

1 2

W009 x 2
(M6 Ø 12)

S162 x 2
(M6 25 mm)

MH01 01
MH05
MH06
MH07-0*
MH02-0*
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Headrest  
reposacabezas
apoio para a cabeça
poggiatesta
zagłówek

1

2

2

3
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Headrest  

21

4

5

3

reposacabezas
apoio para a cabeça
poggiatesta
zagłówek
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Notes 
notas
notatki




